Puntuacio global i per torneig Jugadors participants

Nom Total 1* 2* 3* 4% 5% g* 7% g* 9o* 10* 11* 12* 13* 14* 15* 16* 17* 18* 19* 20* 21* 22* 23* 24* 25* 26*
1. carles963 50 7 1 11 4 3 |1 5 2 5 11
2. Shauna 323 2 I8 28 B30 14531 208 BT BN B6
3. Manel518 295 11 3 3 1 45 2 2 3
4. verona 28 305 [ 3|5 2 I BSH W6
5. Josepl952 28 1 3 3 11 3 1 |2 1 3
6. aniram 26 4 9 70 D30 N3
7. weiz 25 4 2 7 1 9 | 2
8. Debi 24 37 |4 3 |4 28 Bt
9. Hector 24 1 3 9 2 2 4
10. Mactonight 21 BN = 11 4
11. mphenix 21 3 3 4 4 7
12. Afinke 20 12 1 1 3 2 4 3 4
13. tuokool 19 2 7 3 4 3
14. merlin 18 213151 3] 1 4
15. KonaKids 17 2 11 4
16. PumpkinDust 14,5 3 3 1 2 45 1
17. JMB5779 13 5 3 1 2 2
18. Amanda 13 3 213 il]d 2 1
19. Barcitaliall 13 1 3 SH RSN S
20. XAriesGirlX 13 11 2
21. The_Wiz 11 1 3 2 5
22 . Sandralegend 10,3 1 2 43 3
23 . wert 9 3 2 2 1 1

(*) 1:202511020T  4:202512200T  7:202601240T  10: 202602070T
2.202511230T 5.202512280T 8.202602080T 11.202603220T
3:202512050T  6:202601110T  9: 202602200T  12: 2026041007

diumenge, 8 marg de 2026 Pagina 1de 3



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41 .
42.
43.
44 .
45.
46 .
47 .
48 .
49.
(*)

Nom

Joe McD
magicgirl
mummO1
Officer214
SmokeMonke
Txmadam
rwbhab

llona Young
rickster
navalon
blcross_99
kohler
montbuisebas
conguita
FrankB
kbmcdev
nstone
Debbiedanger
Patty
catacrac
MarioSOL

ap sirius
Clifford
DavidVA

db

Brunnen

1:202511020T  4:202512200T 7:202601240T
2.202511230T  5.202512280T 8. 202602080T
3:202512050T  6:202601110T  9: 202602200T

Total

vl 1 L1 U1 O N 00 O O 0 W VW v o

&
w

W W W w ks B~ P

3

diumenge, 8 marg de 2026

2 4 2
1 1 3
2121
S
78
4 2 1 1
4 3 1
3 4
1 2 152
4 3
1 4 1
3 2
2 3
2
2 | 3
4,3
1 3
3 1
3
3
3
3
3

10: 202602070T
11.202603220T
12:202604100T

9*

2
1

10* 11* 12* 13* 14* 15* 16* 17* 18* 19* 20* 21* 22* 23* 24* 25* 26*
1
2

Pagina 2 de 3



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59,
60 .
61.
62 .
63 .

Nom
jazzboard
Gretalagarbo
laurenbc
RAMBO1526
Knowitall20
walteg
Brandon
Humphrey
JohnnyBGood
Salasilo
MAF
Gemma
roy_wonder

raffat007

Total
3

© O B B R B B N N W W W w

1*

2*

1
1

1
1

(*) 1:202511020T  4:202512200T  7:202601240T  10: 202602070T

2.202511230T  5.202512280T 8. 202602080T
3:202512050T  6:202601110T  9: 202602200T

diumenge, 8 marg de 2026

11.202603220T
12:202604100T

6*

7*
3

8*

9*

10* 11* 12* 13* 14* 15* 16* 17* 18* 19* 20* 21* 22* 23* 24* 25* 26*

Pagina3de 3



