

	Nom	Total	1*	2*	3*	4*	5*	6*	7*	8*	9*	10*	11*	12*	13*	14*	15*	16*	17*	18*	19*	20*	21*	22*	23*	24*	25*	26*
1.	carles963	50	7	1	11	4	3	1	5	2	5	11																
2.	Shauna	32,3	2		1	2	3	4,3	2	1	11	6																
3.	Manel518	29,5	11	3	3	1	4,5		2	2	3																	
4.	verona	28	3	5	3	5	2			1	3	6																
5.	Josep1952	28	1		3	3	11	3	1	2	1	3																
6.	aniram	26	4			9		7	3	3																		
7.	weiz	25		4	2		7	1		9	2																	
8.	Debi	24	3	7	4	3	4				2	1																
9.	Hector	24	1	3	3	9		2		2	4																	
10.	Mactonight	21				3	3		11		4																	
11.	mphenix	21	3			3			4	4	7																	
12.	Afinke	20	1	1	1	1		3	2	4	3	4																
13.	tuokool	19	2		7	3	4	3																				
14.	merlin	18	2	3	5	3	1				4																	
15.	KonaKids	17			2			11				4																
16.	PumpkinDust	14,5	3	3	1	2	4,5		1																			
17.	JMB5779	13	5			3		1	2	2																		
18.	Amanda	13	3		2	3	1	1		2	1																	
19.	Barcitaliall	13	1		3					3	3	3																
20.	XAriesGirlX	13		11								2																
21.	The_Wiz	11		1		3			2	5																		
22.	Sandralegend	10,3		1		2		4,3	3																			
23.	wert	9	3	2						2	1	1																

(*) 1: 20251102OT 4: 20251220OT 7: 20260124OT 10: 20260207OT
 2: 20251123OT 5: 20251228OT 8: 20260208OT 11: 20260322OT
 3: 20251205OT 6: 20260111OT 9: 20260220OT 12: 20260410OT

	Nom	Total	1*	2*	3*	4*	5*	6*	7*	8*	9*	10*	11*	12*	13*	14*	15*	16*	17*	18*	19*	20*	21*	22*	23*	24*	25*	26*
24.	Joe McD	9		2				4	2			1																
25.	magicgirl	9	1	1						3	2	2																
26.	mumm01	9				3	2	2	1		1																	
27.	Officer214	9								9																		
28.	SmokeMonke	8							7	1																		
29.	Txmadam	8			4	2	1	1																				
30.	rwbhab	8		4	3					1																		
31.	Ilona Young	8					3			4	1																	
32.	rickster	8	1	2				1	2	2																		
33.	navalon	7		4		3																						
34.	blcross_99	6	1		4				1																			
35.	kohler	5	3				2																					
36.	montbusebas	5		2			3																					
37.	conguita	5					2				3																	
38.	FrankB	5			2	3																						
39.	kbsmcdev	4,3						4,3																				
40.	nstone	4										4																
41.	Debbiedanger	4						1		3																		
42.	Patty	4						3		1																		
43.	catacrac	4					3				1																	
44.	MarioSQL	4		3								1																
45.	ap sirius	3							3																			
46.	Clifford	3										3																
47.	DavidVA	3	3																									
48.	db	3										3																
49.	Brunnen	3		3																								

(*) 1: 20251102OT 4: 20251220OT 7: 20260124OT 10: 20260207OT
2: 20251123OT 5: 20251228OT 8: 20260208OT 11: 20260322OT
3: 20251205OT 6: 20260111OT 9: 20260220OT 12: 20260410OT

	Nom	Total	1*	2*	3*	4*	5*	6*	7*	8*	9*	10*	11*	12*	13*	14*	15*	16*	17*	18*	19*	20*	21*	22*	23*	24*	25*	26*
50.	jazzboard	3							3																			
51.	Gretalagarbo	3	1	1		1																						
52.	laurenbc	3										3																
53.	RAMBO1526	3								3																		
54.	Knowitall20	3								3																		
55.	walteg	2							2																			
56.	Brandon	2									2																	
57.	Humphrey	1		1																								
58.	JohnnyBGood	1			1																							
59.	Salasilo	1				1																						
60.	MAF	1								1																		
61.	Gemma	1			1																							
62.	roy_wonder	0					0																					
63.	raffat007	0									0																	

(*) 1: 20251102OT 4: 20251220OT 7: 20260124OT 10: 20260207OT
2: 20251123OT 5: 20251228OT 8: 20260208OT 11: 20260322OT
3: 20251205OT 6: 20260111OT 9: 20260220OT 12: 20260410OT